Mode]

Rated frequency
Rated voltage

Rated current

Rated power
Rotation speed
Power factor (cos 0)
Phase number

Noise level (dB(A)@7m)
Dimension (I x w x h)
Dry weight

Structure type
Coupling mode
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50 Hz
220V
8.3 A
2.0 kW

3600 rpm

1.0
Single phase
74 ~ 77
720 x 492 x 650 mm
100 kg
Open-frame type
Transmission shaft rigid coupling
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